
 

  

 

 

Robert Crown’s  

Child Care  

Provided Days 

  

 

Labor Day CLOSED 

  

 

 

 

OPEN 

  

 
School Improvement Day 

(ASA full day) 

OPEN 

  

 

OPEN 

 

   

 

OPEN 

       

       

  

 

 

        

 

  School Improvement Day 

(ASA full day) 

 

 

  

  

 

Winter Recess 

 

 

  School Improvement Day 

(ASA full day) 

OPEN 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

OPEN 

 

  

 

OPEN 

    

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

 

Spring Recess 

CLOSED  

(Spring Break Camp is 

available) 

 

   

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

   

 

 

 

 

  

 

*Monday, September 2nd

Thursday October 3rd

 

Friday, October  18
th

 
  

*Wednesday, November 13th

*Thursday, November 28
 
-

  Friday November 29
th

Wednesday, December  4th

*Monday, December 23rd
 
-

  Friday, January  3rd

CLOSEDPreschool Thanksgiving Recess

OPEN

Monday, January 6
th

    

*Monday, January  20
th

MLK Day

Wednesday, February  5th

Presidents Day*Monday, February  17
th

Friday, February 14
th

  

CLOSED

Wednesday,  March  5th
School Improvement Day

  (ASA half day)
OPEN

*Monday,  March 24
th  
–  Friday,

  March 28
th

*Wednesday  April 9th

School Improvement Day

  (ASA half day)

 
  

 

   

 

Preschool CLOSED/
ASA 1/2 Day Open 

Preschool CLOSED/
ASA 1/2 Day OPEN

Evanston/Skokie School District  65

  Non-Attendance Days

(2024-2025)

REVISED 12/14/23

Parent  Teacher Conference/
School Improvement Day

Preschool Parent Teacher 
Conference/ School Improvement
Day(ASA half day)

CLOSED (Camp Options)

CLOSED

*Monday, May  26
th

Memorial Day

OPEN
School Improvement Day

  (ASA half day)
Wednesday,  May 7th

OPENFriday April 18th

CLOSED

Dates of Service:
Preschool / Take Two:  Wednesday  August 21,  2024–Friday June 6,  2025

After School Adventure:  Thursday  August 22, 2024-Wednesday June  4, 2025

- (*) An asterisk represents the dates our regularly scheduled  Pre-School  and  After School  programs are

closed. Please note, ASA does not provide childcare  when District 65 is on Fall, Winter, or Spring break.

  Election Day)

Non Attendance Day 

Non Attendance Day 

Tuesday, November  5th

Wednesday, October  9th

Non-Attendance Day  

Non-Attendance Day 


